DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 40.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 79.40

FRIEGHT ON VALUE 0.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 52.93

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 563.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 101.34

GRAND TOTAL 664.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Sixty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

SALEM GUGAI (SLGK)

MAYILADUTHURAI (MYD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 851593647 VALUE 94619.48

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. :